The Bucyrus Wrestling Youth Classic, Jan. 21, 2018
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[51
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5th
5th

[DIV |

[66
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[50

[1st
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[DIV I ROOKIE

[55

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

CASH UTT

ANTHONY ONGOLIBANS

MIA BIBB

KALEN PACKETT

COLE NEWSOME

LANDEN MOORE

JULIAN JOYCE

CHARLIE GREEN

MAX BOWSER

KEELAND REED

BROOLYN DENNEY

SAWYER ONGALIBANG

AVERY TUTTLE

EMORY WARD

DOMINIC BLUE

OWEN GUEGOLD

DREW SHUCK

EMERY REESE

KARDEM LAVENIN

WAYLON HERTEL

LUCAS BROOK

ELI BRYANT

KEEGAN NIEDERKOHR

LINCOLN SZOJKA

MARUS WILLIAMSON

XANDER CLARK

GABRIEL ADDY

BOB DIETER

CALEB HOWARD

DAVID IRELAND

KARSON STOOPS

MYER KIRIAN

PAYNE STOOPS

JUSTICE BIBB

LUCY GREEN

TRENTON BROWN

DILLION DONKIN

KARTER LUIKART

BRADLEY FISHER

LACHLYN BUTCHER

JOURNEY BELT

TAJ JOHNSON GAHRIS

GRADY HALL

KADEN ROBERTS

COHEN EMMONS

BRYCE FLETCHER

PARKER GOODRICH

MASON HALL

BRADY GUEGOLD




2nd

[DIV Il Open [45 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open [55 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1l Open [60 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1l Open [70 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open [85 |2 [1st
2nd

[DIV IIIROOKIE |65 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIVIIROOKIE |70 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IIROOKIE  [80 ]4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IIROOKIE  [86 2 |1st
2nd

[DIVIIIROOKIE |93 4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IIIROOKIE  |102 3 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IIIROOKIE  |115 3 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IIlROOKIE  |HWT 3 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [60 |4 |1st
2nd

3rd

ASHER SNERLEIN

BRODY MCNABB

ADON PYLE

MARKYS WILLIAMSON

FISHER MONTGOMERY

JAXON ONGALIBANG

CARTER PATTON

JAXSON STRICKLAND

TOMMY MCFUEN

VINCE CAIZZO

KARSON STOOPS

PAYNE STOOPS

KYDIN REED

PHOENIX HUNTER

CAMERON HORST

TAJ JOHNSON GAHRIS

CAIN STRYKER

BRYCE FLETCHER

DOMINIC WABANK

BRODY THIEL

CAHNCE GRIM

TRISTAN HARRICK

PATRICK EBRIGHT

MASON GUEGOLA

LOGAN SUMMIT

JOSEPH HOSE JR

KALE PRICE

BRANT KIRIAN

DRAVEN ANGLES

VED DESAI

ARIUS SWAIM

MASON SEAMANS

JORDAN HERTEL

CARTER WALTON

BRYER WALTON

TUCKER WILLIAM

CHANCE JAMISON

LINCOLN CUMMINGS

MICHAEL DEAS

PETER HOWARD

LOGAN ESTEP

KADEN ROUSH

LOGAN GGHRISCHI

BRYCE A LOCKER

DOZIER HENDERSHOT

ANDON CLOUSE

BRAAYLON MULLHOUND

BAILEY BYRD

COLTON MOCKAL

RYDER ALBERTY

CARSTEN BRANSTETTER

BRODY THIEL




4th

[DIV IIl OPEN [65 |4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN [0 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [75 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [0 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [93 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [HWT |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIVIVROOKIE |85 |6 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE [100 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV IVROOKIE [110 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN [67 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV IV OPEN [so |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN [90 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN [100 |6 |1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

GREGORY COVER

GRIFFIN GARDNER

LOGAN LETNER

GAVIN MILLER

BLAKE LARGE

AIDEN OHL

DREW AIGLER

KAYDEN BOSTIC

LOGAN SUMMIT

EDDIE WOODARD

LINCOLN GARDNER

OWEN REAMSNIDER

MASON RICKLE

OWEN PATRIZI

LEVI YEATER

JORDAN HERTEL

ARIUS SWAIM

MASON SCAMANS

WYATT DENNEY

ALEXANDER THOMPSON

MICHAEL DEAS

CAMRON JOHNS

ROBERT MCCRORK

BAILEY BYRD

BRENDEN BETTS

AURIAM STOVER

HOUSTAN FRANK

FALCO FRANK

JACOB GREEN

MADISON BAILEY

MILES GAHRIS

MARK MILLER

LANCE FRANKART

MARK MILLER

KAIL VINCE

BRYAN D. SPOON

COLBY CRAWFORD

MATTHEW JOBE

GRADEY HARDING

LOGAN LETNER

CASPER CAIZZO

COLTON LONRG

LUKE BAKER

MILES GAHRIS

RIDGE BARKLEY

KAYLOR REYNOLDS

REED KEENER

COLE DILLE

ZACHARY SEBETTO

RIDGE CLINE

MARK A MILLER

SAM MENTZER




6th
[DIV IV OPEN [129 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
[DIV IV OPEN [HWT |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
(MS [94 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
(MS [142 |2 [1st

2nd

SKYLER WOLF

SHAYD CELLAR

CALEB CUNNINGHAM

LANDON SOWARDS

JAYSON DEEDS

STEVEN R VONTS

REED WELCH

LOGAN BROWN

JOEY QUINTILZ

ANTHONY HRALIK

TYE WARWICK

JACOB COLLINS




