The Bucyrus Wrestling Youth Class		
AGE: Wt # in Wt	PLAC	<u>E:</u>
DIV I 40 3	1st	CASH UTT
	2nd	ANTHONY ONGOLIBANS
	3rd	MIA BIBB
DIV I 45 8	1st	KALEN PACKETT
	2nd	COLE NEWSOME
	3rd	LANDEN MOORE
	4th	JULIAN JOYCE
	5th	CHARLIE GREEN
	5th	MAX BOWSER
DIV I 51 8	1st	KEELAND REED
	2nd	BROOLYN DENNEY
	3rd	SAWYER ONGALIBANG
	4th	AVERY TUTTLE
	5th	EMORY WARD
	5th	DOMINIC BLUE
DIV I 66 4	1st	OWEN GUEGOLD
•	2nd	DREW SHUCK
	3rd	EMERY REESE
	4th	KARDEM LAVENIN
DIV II ROOKIE 50 6	1st	WAYLON HERTEL
••	2nd	LUCAS BROOK
	3rd	ELI BRYANT
	4th	KEEGAN NIEDERKOHR
	5th	LINCOLN SZOJKA
	6th	MARUS WILLIAMSON
DIV II ROOKIE 55 5	1st	XANDER CLARK
	2nd	GABRIEL ADDY
	3rd	BOB DIETER
	4th	CALEB HOWARD
	5th	DAVID IRELAND
DIV II ROOKIE 60 7	1st	KARSON STOOPS
	2nd	MYER KIRIAN
	3rd	PAYNE STOOPS
	4th	
	5th	
DIV II ROOKIE 65 5	5th	TRENTON BROWN DILLION DONKIN
DIV II ROOKIE 65 5	1st 2nd	KARTER LUIKART
	3rd	BRADLEY FISHER
	4th	LACHLYN BUTCHER
	5th	JOURNEY BELT
DIV II ROOKIE 70 4	1st	TAJ JOHNSON GAHRIS
	2nd	GRADY HALL
	3rd	KADEN ROBERTS
	4th	COHEN EMMONS
DIV II ROOKIE 80 3	1st	BRYCE FLETCHER
	2nd	PARKER GOODRICH
	3rd	MASON HALL
DIV II ROOKIE HWT 2	1st	BRADY GUEGOLD

			2nd
DIV II Open	45	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
DIV II Open	55	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV II Open	60	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			_4th
DIV II Open	70	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
		_	4th
DIV II Open	85	2	1st
		_	2nd
DIV III ROOKIE	65	7	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
DIV III ROOKIE	70	7	5th 1st
	70	/	2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			5th
DIV III ROOKIE	80	4	1st
	~~	•	2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV III ROOKIE	86	2	1st
			2nd
DIV III ROOKIE	93	4	1st
-	-		2nd
			3rd
	-		4th
DIV III ROOKIE	102	3	1st
			2nd
	1		3rd
DIV III ROOKIE	115	3	1st
			2nd
	1	0	3rd
DIV III ROOKIE	HWT	3	1st
			2nd
DIV III OPEN	60	4	3rd
	00	4	1st 2nd
			2nd 3rd
			Jiu

ASHER SNERLEIN
BRODY MCNABB
ADON PYLE
MARKYS WILLIAMSON
FISHER MONTGOMERY
JAXON ONGALIBANG
CARTER PATTON
JAXSON STRICKLAND
TOMMY MCFUEN
VINCE CAIZZO
KARSON STOOPS
PAYNE STOOPS
KYDIN REED
PHOENIX HUNTER
CAMERON HORST
TAJ JOHNSON GAHRIS
BRYCE FLETCHER
BRODY THIEL
CAHNCE GRIM
TRISTAN HARRICK
PATRICK EBRIGHT
MASON GUEGOLA
LOGAN SUMMIT
JOSEPH HOSE JR
KALE PRICE
BRANT KIRIAN
DRAVEN ANGLES
VED DESAI
ARIUS SWAIM
MASON SEAMANS
JORDAN HERTEL
CARTER WALTON
BRYER WALTON
TUCKER WILLIAM
CHANCE JAMISON
LINCOLN CUMMINGS
MICHAEL DEAS
PETER HOWARD
LOGAN ESTEP
KADEN ROUSH
LOGAN GGHRISCHI
BRYCE A LOCKER
DOZIER HENDERSHOT
ANDON CLOUSE
BRAAYLON MULLHOUND
BAILEY BYRD
COLTON MOCKAL
RYDER ALBERTY
CARSTEN BRANSTETTER
BRODY THIEL

			4th	GREGORY COVER
DIV III OPEN	65	4	1st	GRIFFIN GARDNER
			2nd	LOGAN LETNER
			3rd	GAVIN MILLER
			4th	BLAKE LARGE
DIV III OPEN	70	5	1st	AIDEN OHL
			2nd	DREW AIGLER
			3rd	KAYDEN BOSTIC
			4th	LOGAN SUMMIT
			5th	EDDIE WOODARD
DIV III OPEN	75	4	1st	LINCOLN GARDNER
			2nd	OWEN REAMSNIDER
			3rd	MASON RICKLE
			4th	OWEN PATRIZI
DIV III OPEN	80	4	1st	LEVI YEATER
			2nd	JORDAN HERTEL
			3rd	ARIUS SWAIM
			4th	MASON SCAMANS
DIV III OPEN	93	4	1st	WYATT DENNEY
			2nd	ALEXANDER THOMPSON
			3rd	MICHAEL DEAS
			_4th	CAMRON JOHNS
DIV III OPEN	HWT	3	1st	ROBERT MCCRORK
			2nd	BAILEY BYRD
			3rd	BRENDEN BETTS
DIV IV ROOKIE	85	6	1st	AURIAM STOVER
			2nd	HOUSTAN FRANK
			3rd	FALCO FRANK
			4th	JACOB GREEN
			5th	MADISON BAILEY
			6th	MILES GAHRIS
DIV IV ROOKIE	100	2	1st	MARK MILLER
			2nd	
DIV IV ROOKIE	110	5	1st	MARK MILLER
			2nd	
			3rd	BRYAN D. SPOON
			4th	COLBY CRAWFORD
	07		5th	MATTHEW JOBE
DIV IV OPEN	67	2	1st	GRADEY HARDING
		4	2nd	
DIV IV OPEN	80	4	1st	
			2nd	
			3rd	
			4th	MILES GAHRIS
DIV IV OPEN	90	3	1st	
			2nd	KAYLOR REYNOLDS
	400		3rd	
DIV IV OPEN	100	6	1st	
			2nd	
			3rd	
			4th	
			5th	SAM MENTZER

		6th	SKYLER WOLF
DIV IV OPEN	129 3	1st	SHAYD CELLAR
		2nd	CALEB CUNNINGHAM
		3rd	LANDON SOWARDS
DIV IV OPEN	HWT 3	1st	JAYSON DEEDS
		2nd	STEVEN R VONTS
		3rd	REED WELCH
MS	94 3	1st	LOGAN BROWN
		2nd	JOEY QUINTILZ
		3rd	ANTHONY HRALIK
MS	142 2	1st	TYE WARWICK
		2nd	JACOB COLLINS